Pn Sakinah / Pn Nurul Syamimi Ismail)Dear Recipient Name, 

FEES AS A MODERATOR FOR ADVOCATING E-SHARED PROSPERITY ORGANIZATION 
(eSPO) PLATFORM  

With reference to the e-SPO briefing sessions, I am very pleased to submit our 
moderator fees as per your request.  

The chargeable fees for the program is RM12,000.00 (twelve thousand) only involving 
10 sessions in February 2021.  

I hope that the program will benefit the organization especially in enhancing the PLWS. 

Warm regards, 

Ridzuan Admad 
Associate Consultant